AMR will feed response data to First Watch Online Compliance Utility Module 
(OCU) and any associated response dashboards to help the City of Riverside monitor 
compliance.

AMR Franchise / Operational Contract cont.

3. Contract Financials:

• AMR will pay the City of Riverside one hundred and sixty-five thousand, two hundred and 
twenty-four dollars, and eleven cents ($165,224.11) per month. The fee shall increase by 3%.

• AMR will pay $1,800.00 per month per Fire Station for using the City of Riverside Fire Stations.

• AMR will pay $30,000 annually to reimburse the City of Riverside for equipment that supports 
the restocking of EMS supplies.